10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

General Manager

Operator I

Operations Manager

Engineer

Fire Captain

Operator

Fire Captain

Fire Chief

Utility Maintenance

Utility Operator

Customer Service Rep

Fiscal Officer

Board Secretary

Fire Relief Coverage

Fire Relief Coverage

Fire Relief Coverage

Temp Summer Help

Fire Relief Coverage

Other Positions Held Special District

Twain Harte Community
Services District

Twain Harte Community
Services District

Twain Harte Community
Services District

Twain Harte Community
Services District

Twain Harte Community
Services District

Twain Harte Community
Services District

Twain Harte Community
Services District

Twain Harte Community
Services District

Twain Harte Community
Services District

Twain Harte Community
Services District

Twain Harte Community
Services District

Twain Harte Community
Services District

Twain Harte Community
Services District

Twain Harte Community
Services District

Twain Harte Community
Services District

Twain Harte Community
Services District

Twain Harte Community
Services District

Twain Harte Community
Services District

Department

Administration

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Fire

Fire

Water/Sewer

Fire

Fire

Water/Sewer

Park & Recreation

Administration

Administration

Administration

Fire

Fire

Fire

Park & Recreation

Fire

Total Wages
$117,462

$71,592

$71,559

$71,374

$68,584

$68,202

$66,040

$62,622

$60,137

$60,052

$50,173

$48,604

$37,916

$13,894

$12,163

$6,301

$3,528

$3,418



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Fire Relief Coverage

Fire Relief Coverage

Twain Harte Community
Services District

Twain Harte Community
Services District

Twain Harte Community
Services District

Twain Harte Community
Services District

Twain Harte Community
Services District

Twain Harte Community
Services District

Twain Harte Community
Services District

Twain Harte Community
Services District

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Fire

Fire

$2,994

$2,994

$2,894

$2,836

$2,736

$2,663

$1,979

$1,792



