	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Twain Harte Community Services District	Administration	\$117,462
2.	Operator II		Twain Harte Community Services District	Water/Sewer	\$71,592
3.	Operations Manager		Twain Harte Community Services District	Water/Sewer	\$71,559
4.	Engineer		Twain Harte Community Services District	Fire	\$71,374
5.	Fire Captain		Twain Harte Community Services District	Fire	\$68,584
6.	Operator II		Twain Harte Community Services District	Water/Sewer	\$68,202
7.	Fire Captain		Twain Harte Community Services District	Fire	\$66,040
8.	Fire Chief		Twain Harte Community Services District	Fire	\$62,622
9.	Utility Maintenance		Twain Harte Community Services District	Water/Sewer	\$60,137
10.	Utility Operator		Twain Harte Community Services District	Park & Recreation	\$60,052
11.	Customer Service Rep		Twain Harte Community Services District	Administration	\$50,173
12.	Fiscal Officer		Twain Harte Community Services District	Administration	\$48,604
13.	Board Secretary		Twain Harte Community Services District	Administration	\$37,916
14.	Fire Relief Coverage		Twain Harte Community Services District	Fire	\$13,894
15.	Fire Relief Coverage		Twain Harte Community Services District	Fire	\$12,163
16.	Fire Relief Coverage		Twain Harte Community Services District	Fire	\$6,301
17.	Temp Summer Help		Twain Harte Community Services District	Park & Recreation	\$3,528
18.	Fire Relief Coverage		Twain Harte Community Services District	Fire	\$3,418

19.	Board Member	Twain Harte Community Services District	Administration	\$2,994
20.	Board Member	Twain Harte Community Services District	Administration	\$2,994
21.	Board Member	Twain Harte Community Services District	Administration	\$2,894
22.	Board Member	Twain Harte Community Services District	Administration	\$2,836
23.	Board Member	Twain Harte Community Services District	Administration	\$2,736
24.	Board Member	Twain Harte Community Services District	Administration	\$2,663
25.	Fire Relief Coverage	Twain Harte Community Services District	Fire	\$1,979
26.	Fire Relief Coverage	Twain Harte Community Services District	Fire	\$1,792